Mantorp Park
Friday Mantorp Park 3.106 km .
Yellow 1240-1300 5/16/2014 12:40 - . .
Qualifying started at 12:40:25

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 12:40:52.855 6 1:45.863 +0.531 12:50:43.197
(43) Michael Br¥ndgaard 2 2:44.086 +1:04.109 12:43:36.941 7 1:51.609 +6.277 12:52:34.806
1 1241.37.925 3 1:44.017 +4.040 12:45:20.958 8 1:48.162 +2.830 12:54:22.968
2 2:07.995 +33.033 12:43:45.920 4 1:46.472 +6.495 12:47:07.430
3 1:44.552 +9.590 12:45:30.472 5 1:45.621 +5.644 12:48:53.051 (199) Linda ...berg
4 1:41.059 +6.097 12:47:11.531 6 1:39.977 12:50:33.028 1 12:43:19.720
5 1:42.445 +7.483 12:48:53.976 7 1:58.118 +18.141 12:52:31.146 2 1:48.335 +2.793 12:45:08.055
6 1:44.536 +9.574 12:50:38.512 8 1:53.376 +13.399 12:54:24.522 3 1:46.296 +0.754 12:46:54.351
7 1:44.763 +9.801 12:52:23.275 9 1:45.564 +5.587 12:56:10.086 4 1:46.291 +0.749 12:48:40.642
8 1:39.027 +4.065 12:54:02.302 5 1:46.759 +1.217 12:50:27.401
9 1:41.133 +6.171 12:55:43.435 (39) Morten Asterg Berg, 6 1:47.142 +1.600 12:52:14.543
10 1:34.962 12:57:18.397 1 12:40:30.550 7 1:45.741 +0.199 12:54:00.284
2 2:47.656 +1:07.091 12:43:18.206 8 1:45.542 12:55:45.826
(38) Steffen Dupont Hansen 3 1:46.609 +6.044 12:45:04.815 9 1:47.509 +1.067 12:57:33.335
1 124025317 4 1:41.367 +0.802 12:46:46.182
2 2:36.846 +1:00.982 12:43:02.163 5 1:41.891 +1.326 12:48:28.073 (37) Mick Holm
3 1:38.266 +2.402 12:44:40.429 6 1:43.300 +2.735 12:50:11.373 1 12:40:29.007
4 1:38.235 +2.371 12:46:18.664 7 1:42.513 +1.948 12:51:53.886 2 2:52.733 +1:06.563 12:43:21.740
5 1:39.480 +3.616 12:47:58.144 8 1:41.415 +0.850 12:53:35.301 3 1:52.587 +6.417 12:45:14.327
6 1:35.864 12:49:34.008 9 1:41.462 +0.897 12:55:16.763 4 1:50.030 +3.860 12:47:04.357
7 1:44.584 +8.720 12:51:18.592 10 1:40.565 12:56:57.328 5 1:46.965 +0.795 12:48:51.322
8 1:40.629 +4.765 12:52:59.221 6 1:46.550 +0.380 12:50:37.872
9 1:37.797 +1.933 12:54:37.018 (50) Tonni Foged Hansen 7 1:47.613 +1.443 12:52:25.485
10 1:36.252 +0.388 12:56:13.270 1 12:51:29.489 8 1:46.458 +0.288 12:54:11.943
2 1:43.047 +0.502 12:53:12.536 9 1:46.170 12:55:58.113
(14) Daniel Durrani 3 1:42.545 12:54:55.081
1 12:44:00.818 4 1:45.252 +2.707 12:56:40.333 (393) Thomas Eisenreich
2 1:50.676 +13.683 12:45:51.494 1 12:43:29.871
3 1:42.428 +5.435 12:47:33.922 (210) Bjarne Krohn 2 1:56.635 +10.281 12:45:26.506
4 1:43.556 +6.563 12:49:17.478 1 12:40:34.191 3 1:48.951 +2.597 12:47:15.457
5 1:43.971 +6.978 12:51:01.449 2 2:47.991 +1:04.706 12:43:22.182 4 1:48.010 +1.656 12:49:03.467
6 1:40.190 +3.197 12:52:41.639 3 1:49.744 +6.459 12:45:11.926 5 1:46.354 12:50:49.821
7 1:38.249 +1.256 12:54:19.888 4 1:49.734 +6.449 12:47:01.660 6 1:47.729 +1.375 12:52:37.550
8 1:38.010 +1.017 12:55:57.898 5 1:44.557 +1.272 12:48:46.217 7 1:47.708 +1.354 12:54:25.258
9 1:36.993 12:57:34.891 6 1:43.724 +0.439 12:50:29.941 8 1:46.466 +0.112 12:56:11.724
7 2:16.634 +33.349 12:52:46.575
(149) Birger Golubov 8 1:47.511 +4.226 12:54:34.086 (750) Jacob Zurcher
1 12:41:43.737 9 1:43.285 12:56:17.371 1 12:40:35.759
2 2:03.231 +25.323 12:43:46.968 2 3:10.215 +1:22.458 12:43:45.974
3 1:41.265 +3.357 12:45:28.233 (34) Kenn Hansen 3 1:58.691 +10.934 12:45:44.665
4 1:38.210 +0.302 12:47:06.443 1 12:43:26.170 4 1:53.766 +6.009 12:47:38.431
5 1:39.328 +1.420 12:48:45.771 2 1:58.201 +14.184 12:45:24.371 5 1:49.789 +2.032 12:49:28.220
6 1:37.908 12:50:23.679 3 1:46.785 +2.768 12:47:11.156 6 1:50.110 +2.353 12:51:18.330
7 1:40.414 +2.506 12:52:04.093 4 1:44.220 +0.203 12:48:55.376 7 1:47.757 12:53:06.087
8 1:38.816 +0.908 12:53:42.909 5 1:44.265 +0.248 12:50:39.641 8 1:50.579 +2.822 12:54:56.666
9 1:40.784 +2.876 12:55:23.693 6 1:48.828 +4.811 12:52:28.469 9 1:54.604 +6.847 12:56:51.270
7 1:45.395 +1.378 12:54:13.864
(5) Kasper Damsgaard 8 1:44.017 12:55:57.881 (10) Lukas Ekstam
1 12:45:15.598 1 12:40:50.674
2 2:07.099 +28.566 12:47:22.697 (7) Michael Skinders¢, 2 2:50.966 +1:01.843 12:43:41.640
3 1:39.526 +0.993 12:49:02.223 1 12:40:43.429 3 1:51.830 +2.707 12:45:33.470
4 1:38.533 12:50:40.756 2 2:50.232 +1:05.076 12:43:33.661 4 1:50.160 +1.037 12:47:23.630
3 1:46.857 +1.701 12:45:20.518 5 1:50.052 +0.929 12:49:13.682
(703) Rikard Sj$3 4 1:46.537 +1.381 12:47:07.055 6 1:50.470 +1.347 12:51:04.152
1 12:40:31.813 5 1:45.757 +0.601 12:48:52.812 7 1:50.843 +1.720 12:52:54.995
2 2:46.786 +1:07.104 12:43:18.599 6 1:45.156 12:50:37.968 8 1:49.123 12:54:44.118
3 1:43.429 +3.747 12:45:02.028 7 1:48.089 +2.933 12:52:26.057 9 1:51.677 +2.554 12:56:35.795
4 1:41.285 +1.603 12:46:43.313 8 1:47.291 +2.135 12:54:13.348
5 1:41.405 +1.723 12:48:24.718 9 1:46.463 +1.307 12:55:59.811 (79) Rune Debel
6 1:43.654 +3.972 12:50:08.372 1 12:40:40.753
7 1:40.577 +0.895 12:51:48.949 (78) S¢ren Obel 2 2:58.234 +1:08.638 12:43:38.987
8 1:40.959 +1.277 12:53:29.908 1 12:41:03.855 3 1:52.674 +3.078 12:45:31.661
9 1:39.682 12:55:09.590 2 2:35.678 +50.346 12:43:39.533 4 1:51.354 +1.758 12:47:23.015
10 1:41.263 +1.581 12:56:50.853 3 1:46.829 +1.497 12:45:26.362 5 1:50.303 +0.707 12:49:13.318
4 1:45.640 +0.308 12:47:12.002 6 1:50.519 +0.923 12:51:03.837
(83) Doris S¢rensen 5 1:45.332 12:48:57.334 7 1:49.596 12:52:53.433
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:49.720 +0.124 12:54:43.153 2 2:04.056 +7.453 12:45:06.860
9 1:51.033 +1.437 12:56:34.186 3 1:57.692 +1.089 12:47:04.552
4 1:58.477 +1.874 12:49:03.029
(98) Paulo frydkj¥%r cheistensen 5 1:57.264 +0.661 12:51:00.293
1 12:40:46.714 6 1:59.374 +2.771 12:52:59.667
2 2:54.955 +1:05.224 12:43:41.669 7 1:56.603 12:54:56.270
3 1:51.846 +2.115 12:45:33.515 8 1:57.567 +0.964 12:56:53.837
4 1:52.596 +2.865 12:47:26.111
5 1:50.776 +1.045 12:49:16.887 (85) Steffen Skougaard Jensen
6 1:49.731 12:51:06.618 1 12:41:40.329
7 1:52.514 +2.783 12:52:59.132 2 2:27.544 +24.974 12:44:07.873
8 1:50.755 +1.024 12:54:49.887 3 2:02.827 +0.257 12:46:10.700
9 2:00.573 +10.842 12:56:50.460 4 2:04.938 +2.368 12:48:15.638
5 2:02.570 12:50:18.208
(87) Dennis Skougaard Jensen 6 2:09.866 +7.296 12:52:28.074
1 12:41:51.423 7 2:08.975 +6.405 12:54:37.049
2 2:17.154 +27.117 12:44:08.577
3 2:04.351 +14.314 12:46:12.928 (437) Anders D. Kristensen
4 2:03.516 +13.479 12:48:16.444 1 12:42:02.154
5 2:02.164 +12.127 12:50:18.608 2 2:12.013 +7.499 12:44:14.167
6 2:50.362 +1:00.325 12:53:08.970 3 2:05.192 +0.678 12:46:19.359
7 1:50.037 12:54:59.007 4 2:04.514 12:48:23.873
8 1:54.478 +4.441 12:56:53.485 5 2:05.711 +1.197 12:50:29.584
6 2:46.038 +41.524 12:53:15.622
(89) Martin Wittrock 7 2:38.776 +34.262 12:55:54.398
1 12:40:58.623
2 2:47.501 +57.450 12:43:46.124 (820) Peter Larsen
3 1:51.517 +1.466 12:45:37.641 1 12:41:59.851
4 1:50.051 12:47:27.692 2 2:13.904 +9.076 12:44:13.755
5 1:50.515 +0.464 12:49:18.207 3 2:05.138 +0.310 12:46:18.893
6 1:50.619 +0.568 12:51:08.826 4 2:04.828 12:48:23.721
7 1:52.297 +2.246 12:53:01.123 5 2:05.240 +0.412 12:50:28.961
8 1:50.140 +0.089 12:54:51.263
9 1:52.283 +2.232 12:56:43.546
(360) Bjarke Br¥ndgaard
1 12:41:55.614
2 2:14.595 +23.907 12:44:10.209
3 2:01.178 +10.490 12:46:11.387
4 1:52.168 +1.480 12:48:03.555
5 1:52.399 +1.711 12:49:55.954
6 1:50.688 12:51:46.642
7 1:52.200 +1.512 12:53:38.842
8 1:52.957 +2.269 12:55:31.799
9 1:52.531 +1.843 12:57:24.330
(25) Peter Kofoed
1 12:42:40.119
2 2:01.792 +10.293 12:44:41.911
3 1:55.076 +3.577 12:46:36.987
4 1:51.499 12:48:28.486
5 1:52.386 +0.887 12:50:20.872
6 1:58.644 +7.145 12:52:19.516
(6) Ditte Sommer
1 12:41:09.318
2 3:00.191 +1:06.285 12:44:09.509
3 2:02.751 +8.845 12:46:12.260
4 1:58.679 +4.773 12:48:10.939
5 1:56.113 +2.207 12:50:07.052
6 1:53.906 12:52:00.958
7 1:57.410 +3.504 12:53:58.368
8 1:57.871 +3.965 12:55:56.239
(12) Janne Husted
1 12:43:02.804
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing

Printed: 5/16/2014 12:59:46 Page 2/2



